
Heptathlon

Arona International Meeting CE

2023 (17/18 Jun) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

13.22 1.88 14.92 23.33 6.68 53.52 2:08.83
2021 2021 2021

D1:3823

2021

2021 D2:2774

2019

2019
2015 2018R:2970 (2019) J:1928 (2012) T:1683 (2021)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6472 2019V. PREINER (AUT)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

XII International Meeting Arona Combined Events

26 Jan 2004

5840Sofía COSCULLUELA1 ESP
+0.5

1036

13.60

747

1.61

1783

702

12.62

2485

927

24.57

D1: 3412

994

6.46

4406

+1.6
656

39.40

778

2:23.39

D2:24285062

-2.0

(1) (4) (9)(1)(1) (8) (3)

(3) (1)(2) (1) (1) (1)R: 2741 (1) J: 1741 (1) T: 1358 (3)

18 Jun 1998

5684Carmen RAMOS2 ESP
+0.6

932

14.33

818

1.67

1750

726

12.98

2476

822

25.72

D1: 3298

810

5.87

4108

+1.3
715

42.50

861

2:17.25

D2:23864823

-1.8

(3) (1) (3)(3)(5) (3) (2)

(4) (3)(3) (2) (2) (2)R: 2615 (3) J: 1628 (4) T: 1441 (1)

8 Feb 2004

5472Sennah VANHOEIJEN3 BEL
+0.5

855

14.90

818

1.67

1673

664

12.05

2337

816

25.79

D1: 3153

880

6.10

4033

+1.9
696

41.50

743

2:26.04

D2:23194729

-2.0

(2) (2) (11)(4)(9) (3) (6)

(7) (6)(5) (3) (3) (3)R: 2414 (8) J: 1698 (2) T: 1360 (2)

23 May 2003

5471Laura VAN DEN BRANDE4 BEL
+0.5

984

13.96

855

1.70

1839

685

12.36

2524

778

26.22

D1: 3302

688

5.46

3990

+1.6
666

39.93

815

2:20.60

D2:21694656

-1.8

(9) (3) (7)(8)(2) (2) (4)

(1) (2)(1) (6) (4) (5)R: 2577 (4) J: 1543 (6) T: 1351 (4)

9 Jun 2003

5468Alba RAMÍREZ5 ESP
+0.6

902

14.55

891

1.73

1793

645

11.76

2438

797

26.00

D1: 3235

786

5.79

4021

+1.9
591

36.04

856

2:17.65

D2:22334612

-1.8

(5) (6) (4)(6)(7) (1) (7)

(2) (4)(4) (5) (5) (4)R: 2555 (5) J: 1677 (3) T: 1236 (6)

4 Mar 2003

5323Laura AGUILERA6 ESP
+0.5

945

14.24

783

1.64

1728

592

10.95

2320

904

24.81

D1: 3224

804

5.85

4028

+1.6
432

27.65

863

2:17.14

D2:20994460

-2.0

(4) (13) (2)(2)(3) (5) (11)

(5) (5)(6) (4) (6) (6)R: 2712 (2) J: 1587 (5) T: 1024 (11)

5 Aug 2002

4995Nina DENOLF7 BEL
+0.5

934

14.32

678

1.55

1612

617

11.33

2229

800

25.97

D1: 3029

683

5.44

3712

+0.5
474

29.88

809

2:21.08

D2:19664186

-2.0

(10) (12) (8)(5)(4) (12) (10)

(9) (7)(7) (7) (8) (9)R: 2543 (6) J: 1361 (11) T: 1091 (10)

10 Sep 2004

4964Lucía SÁNCHEZ8 ESP
+0.6

914

14.46

783

1.64

1697

483

9.29

2180

747

26.58

D1: 2927

712

5.54

3639

+1.8
504

31.46

821

2:20.20

D2:20374143

-1.8

(8) (10) (6)(11)(6) (5) (15)

(6) (8)(8) (9) (9) (7)R: 2482 (7) J: 1495 (8) T: 987 (12)

5 Feb 2003

4853Sara VAN HOYWEGHEN9 BEL
+0.6

760

15.63

747

1.61

1507

667

12.09

2174

733

26.75

D1: 2907

765

5.72

3672

+0.9
540

33.33

641

2:34.24

D2:19464212

-2.3

(6) (8) (15)(13)(12) (8) (5)

(10) (9)(9) (8) (7) (10)R: 2134 (13) J: 1512 (7) T: 1207 (7)

29 Feb 2004

4833Mara HERRANDO10 ESP
+1.1

712

16.02

747

1.61

1459

633

11.58

2092

725

26.84

D1: 2817

747

5.66

3564

+2.1
547

33.73

722

2:27.69

D2:20164111

-2.3

(7) (7) (14)(14)(14) (8) (9)

(12) (10)(10) (10) (10) (8)R: 2159 (12) J: 1494 (9) T: 1180 (8)

11 Jan 2002

4670Andrea REIJA11 ESP
+1.1

872

14.77

783

1.64

1655

401

8.02

2056

746

26.59

D1: 2802

634

5.27

3436

+1.4
487

30.53

747

2:25.79

D2:18683923

-2.3

(12) (11) (10)(12)(8) (5) (17)

(8) (11)(11) (11) (11) (11)R: 2365 (9) J: 1417 (10) T: 888 (15)

21 Nov 2005

4584Carlota SALGADO12 ESP
+0.6

778

15.49

644

1.52

1422

535

10.08

1957

791

26.07

D1: 2748

683

5.44

3431

+2.2
415

26.72

738

2:26.45

D2:18363846

-1.8

(10) (14) (12)(7)(11) (15) (14)

(13) (12)(13) (12) (12) (12)R: 2307 (10) J: 1327 (12) T: 950 (13)

24 Feb 1997

4359Patricia QUESADA13 ESP
+1.1

806

15.27

678

1.55

1484

465

9.01

1949

668

27.53

D1: 2617

578

5.07

3195

+2.0
337

22.59

827

2:19.76

D2:17423532

-2.3

(15) (16) (5)(15)(10) (12) (16)

(11) (13)(14) (14) (14) (14)R: 2301 (11) J: 1256 (15) T: 802 (17)

1 Dec 1996

4279Ásgerdur Jana ÁGÚSTSDÓTTIR14 ISL
+1.1

736

15.82

644

1.52

1380

640

11.68

2020

590

28.52

D1: 2610

587

5.10

3197

+1.3
620

37.55

462

2:50.18

D2:16693817

-2.3

(14) (5) (17)(16)(13) (15) (8)

(14) (14)(12) (13) (13) (15)R: 1788 (15) J: 1231 (16) T: 1260 (5)

18 Dec 2003

3984Molly CURRAN15 IRL
+0.6

436

18.52

712

1.58

1148

548

10.28

1696

762

26.41

D1: 2458

546

4.95

3004

+1.3
387

25.25

593

2:38.26

D2:15263391

-2.0

(16) (15) (16)(9)(15) (11) (13)

(15) (15)(15) (15) (15) (16)R: 1791 (14) J: 1258 (14) T: 935 (14)

5 Jan 2005

3854Vera GOUCHA16 POR

0

DQ

678

1.55

678

590

10.92

1268

753

26.51

D1: 2021

601

5.15

2622

+1.4
508

31.65

724

2:27.56

D2:18333130

-1.8

(13) (9) (13)(10)(12) (12)

(16) (16)(16) (16) (16) (13)R: 1477 (16) J: 1279 (13) T: 1098 (9)
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2023 (17/18 Jun) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

13.22 1.88 14.92 23.33 6.68 53.52 2:08.83
2021 2021 2021

D1:3823

2021

2021 D2:2774

2019

2019
2015 2018R:2970 (2019) J:1928 (2012) T:1683 (2021)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6472 2019V. PREINER (AUT)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

XII International Meeting Arona Combined Events

30 May 1996

1752Noor VIDTS17 BEL

0

DNF

0

NH

0

813

14.28

813

0

DNF

D1: 813

0

NM

813

0

NM

939

2:11.78

D2:939813

(1)(1)

(17) (17)(17) (17) (17) (17)R: 939 (17) T: 813 (16)

6315Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 264853764661D1: 366727401927

9397159949278138911036
2:11.7842.506.4624.5714.281.7313.60

R: 2902 J: 1885 T: 1528
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